WORM GEAR
SCREW JACKS
W
OR
M
 G
EA
R

CTI  = Counts INCREASE with worm shaft extension
CTD = Counts DECREASES
HOW TO ORDER COUNTER:
C_I*
C_D*
CAI = Counts INCREASE with extension of travel, with 4" handwheel*
CAD = Counts DECREASES with extension of travel, with 4" handwheel*
CBI = Counts INCREASE with extension of travel, with 6" handwheel*
CBD = Counts DECREASES with extension of travel, with 6" handwheel*
CCI = Counts INCREASE with extension of travel, with 8" handwheel*
CCD = Counts DECREASES with extension of travel, with 8" handwheel*
CDI = Counts INCREASE with extension of travel, with 10" handwheel*
CDD = Counts DECREASES with extension of travel, with 10" handwheel*
with extension of travel, without shaft extension
with extension of travel,
with worm shaft extensionwith extension of travel,
COUNTER POSITIONS
POSITION
1
POSITION
3
POSITION
7
POSITION
2
POSITION
4
POSITION
8
POSITION 5 – NOT AVAILABLE POSITION 6 – NOT AVAILABLE
*See handwheel page 287 to select
the correct size for jack model